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LENKUNGSAUSSCHUSS

Christophe Baudouin, MD, PhD, Quninze-
Vingts Hospital AP-HP, University of Paris,
Ophthalmology,28 Rue de Charenton, Paris
75102, France. baudouin@quinze-vingts.fr

Anthony J. Bron, FRCS, DEWS Organizer,
University of Oxford, Nuffield Laboratory of
Ophthalmology, Walton Street, Oxford OX2 6HZ,
UK. anthony.bron@eye.ox.ac.uk

Murat Dogru, MD, Keio University School of
Medicine, Dept. of Ophthalmology, Shinanomachi
35, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 160-8582, Japan.
muratodooru@yahoo.com

Gary N. Foulks, MD, University of Louisville,
Dept. of Ophthalmology & Visual Science,
Kentucky Lions Eye Center, 301 E Muhammad
Ali Blvd. Louisville, K'Y 40202, USA. gnfoul01@
louisville.edu

llene K. Gipson, PhD, Schepens Eye Research
Institute, 20 Staniford Street, Boston, MA 02114,
USA. Tlene.gipson@schepens.harvard.edu

Michael A. Lemp, MD, DEWS Organizer,
Georgetown University, 4000 Cathedral Avenue
NW, #828B, Washington DC, 20016 USA.
malemp@lempdc.com

J. Daniel Nelson, MD, Health Partners Medical
Group, 8100 34th Avenue South - MS#21110R,
Minneapolis, MN 55440-1309, USA. j.d.nelson@
healthpartners.com

Kelly K. Nichols, OD, PhD, Ohio State University,
College of Optometry, 338 W. 10th Avenue,
Columbus, OH 43210-1280, USA. nichols.214@
osu.edu

Stephen C. Pflugfelder, MD, Baylor College
of Medicine, Cullen Eye Institute, 6565 Fannin
Street, NC 205, Houston, TX 77030, USA.
stevenp@bcm.tme.edu

Debra A. Schaumberg, ScD, 0D, MPH, Harvard
Medical School, Brigham and Womens Hospital,
900 Commonwealth Avenue East, 3rd Floor,
Boston, MA 02215, USA. dschaumberg@rics.
bwh.harvard.edu

Janine A. Smith, MD, NEI, Office of Clinical
Director, 10 Center Drive, MSC 1863, Bldg 10,
Rm 10S227, Bethesda, MD 20892-1863, USA.
smithj@nei.nih.gov

David A. Sullivan, PhD, DEWS Organizer,
Schepens Eye Research Institute, 20 Staniford
Street, Boston, MA 02114, USA. David.
Sullivan@schepens.harvard.edu

Alan Tomlinson, PhD, Glasgow Caledonian
University, Vision Sciences, City Campus,
Cowcaddans Road, Glasgow, Scotland G4 OBA.
a.tomlinson@gcal.ac.uk

Kazuo Tsubota, MD, DEWS Organizer, Keio
University School of Medicine, Dept of
Ophthalmology, 35 Shinanomachi, Shinjuku-ku,
Tokyo 160-8582, Japan. tsubota@sc.itc.keio.

ac.jp
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Mark B. Abelson, MD, Ophthalmic Research
Associates, 863 Turnpike Street, N. Andover, MA
01845, USA. mbabelson@eoraclinical.com

Julie Albietz, PhD, The Eye Centre, River City,
P.O. Box 2003, Milton 4064, Australia. julie@
darkoptics.com.au

Pablo Argiieso, PhD, Schepens Eye Research
Institute, 20 Staniford Street, Boston, MA 02114,
USA. Pablo.argueso@schepens.harvard.edu

Penny Asbell, MD, Mount Sinai Medical Center,
Ophthalmology, One Gustave L. Levy Place,
#1183, New York, NY 10029, USA. penny.
asbell@mssm.edu

Jules Baum, MD, Tufts University School of
Medicine, 81 Maugus Avenue, Wellesley Hills,
MA 02481. julesbaum@yverizon.net

Carolyn G. Begley, OD, MS, Indiana University
School of Optometry, 800 East Atwater Avenue,
Bloomington, IN 47405, USA. cbegley@indiana.
edu

Roger W. Beuerman, PhD, Singapore Eye
Research Institute, 11 Third Hospital Ave., #06-
00, Singapore 168751, Singapore. rbeuer@
pacific.net.sg

Stefano Bonini, MD, University of Rome, Campus
BioMedico, Ophthalmology, Via Emilio Longoni
83, Rome 00155, Italy. shonini@meclink.it

Igor Butovich, MS, PhD, University of Texas
Southwestern Medical Center, 5323 Harry Hines
Blvd., Room E7.141, Dallas, TX 75390-7557,
USA. igor.butovich@utsouthwestern.edu

Barbara Caffery, OD, MS, Caffery, Tepperman &
Assoc., 77 Bloor Street W, Suite 1409, Toronto,
Ontario M5S 1M2, Canada. beafferyod@
hotmail.com

Margarita Calonge, MD, IOBA, Facultad de
Medicina, University of Valladolid, Avenida
Ramon y Cajal 7, Valladolid 47005, Spain.
calonge@ioba.med.uva.es

Reza Dana, MD, MSc, MPH, Schepens Eye
Research Institute, Massachusetts Eye & Ear
Infirmary, 20 Staniford Street, Boston MA 02114,
USA. Reza.dana@schepens.harvard.edu

Darlene A. Dartt, PhD, Schepens Eye Research
Institute, 20 Staniford Street, Boston, MA 02114,
USA. Darlene.dartt@schepens.harvard.edu

Desmond Fonn, MOptom, University of Waterloo,
CCLR School of Optometry, 200 University
Avenue W, Waterloo Ontario N2L 3G1, Canada.
dfonn@sciborg.uwaterloo.ca

Daniel Gamache, PhD, Alcon Research Ltd, 6201
South Freeway, MS R2-51, Fort Worth, TX 76134,
USA. dan.gamache@alconlabs.com

Gerd Geerling, MD, PhD, University of Wuerz-
burg, Ophthalmology, Josef-Schneider-Str.
11, Wuerzburg, Bavaria 97080, Germany.
G.Geerling@augenklinik.uni-wuerzburg.de

Eiko Goto, MD, Tsurumi University, Dept of
Ophthalmology, School of Dental Medicine, 2-1-3
Tsurumi Tsurumi-ku, Yokohama City Kanagawa
230-8501, Japan. goto-e@tsurumi-u.ac.jp

Franz Grus, MD, PhD, University of Mainz,
Experimental Ophthalmology, Langenbeckstr 1,
Mainz 55101, Germany. grus@eye-research.
org

Bryan Ham, PhD, Pacific Northwest National
Laboratory, PO Box 999 — Mail Stop K8-98,
Richland, WA 99352, USA. bryan.ham@pnl.
gov

Marcia Jumblatt, PhD, University of Louisville,
Department of Ophthalmology, Kentucky
Lions Eye Center, 301 E Muhammad Ali Blvd.
Louisville, KY 40202, USA. mmjumb01@
louisville.edu

Shigeru Kinoshita, MD, PhD, Kyoto Prefectural
Univ of Medicine, Ophthalmology, Hirokoji
Kawaramachi Kamigyo-ku, Kyoto 602-0841,
Japan. shigeruk@ophth.kpu-m.ac.jp

Donald Korb, OD, Donald Korb & Assoc., 100
Boylston Street, #550, Boston, MA 02116, USA.
drkorb@aol.com

Friedrich E. Kruse, MD, University Erlangen-
Niirnberg, Department of Ophthalmology,
Schwabachanlage 6, Erlangen 91054, Germany.
Friedrich.Kruse@augen.imed.uni-erlangen.de

Peter R. Laibson, MD, Wills Eye Hospital,
Comea Department, 840 Walnut Street, Ste 920,
Philadelphia, PA 19107-5109, USA. plaibson@
willseye.org

James P. McCulley, MD, UT Southwestern
Medical School, Ophthalmology, 5323 Harry
Hines Blvd., Dallas TX 75390-9057, USA. James.
McCulley@UTSouthwestern.edu

Juan Murube, MD, PhD, University of Alcala,
Moralzarzal St. 43, Madrid 28034, Spain.
murubejuan@terra.es

Gary Novack, PhD, PharmaLogic Development,
Inc., 17 Bridgegate Drive, San Rafael, CA 94903,
USA. gary_novack@pharmalogic.com
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Yoko Ogawa, MD, Keio University School of
Medicine, Ophthalmology, 35 Shinanomachi
Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 160-8582, Japan. yoko@
sc.itc.keio.ac.jp

George Ousler, I, Ophthalmic Research
Associates, 863 Turnpike Street, N. Andover,
MA 01845. gousler@eoraclinical.com

Jerry R. Paugh, OD, PhD, Southern California
College of Optometry, 2575 Yorba Linda Blvd.,
Fullerton, CA 92831, USA. jpaugh@scco.edu

Friedrich P. Paulsen, MD, PhD, Martin Luther
University of Halle-Wittenberg, Grof3e Steinstrafie
52 Halle (Saale) 06097, Germany. friedrich.
paulsen@medizin.uni-halle.de

lan E. Pearce, PhD, Glasgow Caledonian
University, Vision Sciences, Cowcaddens Road,
Glasgow G4 OBA, Scotland, UK. e.i.pearce@
gcal.ac.uk

Maurizio Rolando, MD, University of Genoa, Dept
Neuroscience Ophthalmology, Via Gorgona 12 int
9, Genoa 16146, Italy. mrolando@unige.it

Oliver Schein, MD, Wilmer Eye Institute, 116
Wilmer Building, 600 North Wolfe Street,
Baltimore, MD 21287-9019, USA. oschein@
jhmi.edu

Jun Shimazaki, MD, Tokyo Dental College, 5-11-
13 Sugano Ichikawa-shi, Chiba 272-8513, Japan.
jun@eyebank.or.jp

Michael E. Stern, PhD, Allergan, Inc., 2525
Dupont Drive, RD3-2D, Irvine, CA 92612, USA.
Stern_michael@allergan.com

Deborah F. Sweeney, PhD, Vision Cooperatvie
Research Centre, Institute for Eye Research, PO
Box 6327 UNSW, Sydney NSW 1466, Australia.
d.sweeney@yvisioncrc.org

John M. Tiffany, PhD, University of Oxford,
Nuffield Laboratory of Ophthalmology, Walton
Street, Oxford OX2 6AW, UK. john.tiffany@
ophthalmology.oxford.ac.uk

Ikuko Toda, MD, Minamiaoyama Eye Clinic, 2-27-

25 Minamiaoyama Minato-Ku, Tokyo 107-0062,
Japan. ikuko@tka.att.ne.jp

John Ubels, PhD, Calvin College, Biology
Department, 3201 Burton Street SE, Grand
Rapids, MI 49546, USA. jubels@calvin.edu

Hitoshi Watanabe, MD, PhD, Kansai Rosai
Hospital, Eye Division, 3-1-69 Inabasou,
Amagasaki 660-8511, Japan. wat@kanrou.net

Mark Willcox, PhD, The University of New South
Wales, Institute for Eye Research, Executive
Director of Science, Vision CRC, Gate 14 Barker
Sreet, Sydney 2052, Australia. m.willcox@jier.
org.au

Clive G. Wilson, PhD, University of Strathclyde,
41 Briarcroft Place, Glasgow G33 1RF, Scotland,
UK. clive.g.wilson@gsk.com; c.g.wilson@
strath.ac.uk

Norihiko Yokoi, MD, PhD, Kyoto Prefectural
Univ of Medicine, Dept. of Ophthalmology, 465
Kajiicho, Kawaramachi-Hirokoji, Kyoto 602-
0841, Japan. nyokoi@ophth.kpu-m.ac.jp

AUSSCHUSS FUR DIE
ZUSAMMENARBEIT MIT DER
INDUSTRIE

*Fouad Amer, MD, MPH, Global Head of
Project Management (Ophthalmics), Novartis
Ophthalmics, One Health Plaza, 104/2A11,
East Hanover, NJ 07936, USA. fouad.amer@
novartis.com

Michael J. Brubaker, PhD, Director, R&D Dry
Eye, Alcon Research Ltd., 6201 South Freeway M/
S TC-40, Fort Worth, TX 76132, USA. michael.
brubaker@alconlabs.com

*Timothy Comstock, OD, MS, Director,
Pharmaceutical Clinical Science, Bausch & Lomb,
Inc., 1400 N. Goodman Street, Rochester, NY
14609, USA. tcomstock@bausch.com

*David Eveleth, PhD, Executive Director, Medical
and Development Sciences, Pfizer, Inc., 10646
Science Center Drive (CB10), San Diego, CA
92121, USA. David.Eveleth@Pfizer.com

**William Florida, Global Director, Core Brands,

Novartis Ophthalmic, PO Box WSJ-780.5.20,
Basel CH-4002, Switzerland.

Fulvio Foschini, Vice President, SOOFT Italia,
Contrada Molino 17, Montegiorgio AP 63025,
Italy. fulvio.foschini@sooft.it

Sherryl Frisch, MBA, MS, Director, Medical
Affairs/Clinical Development Eye Care, McNeil
Consumer Healthcare Group, 201 Tabor Road,
G3, Morris Plains, NJ 07950, USA. SFrisch@
conus.jnj.com

Jeffrey Gilbard, MD, President & CEO, Advanced
Vision Research, 660 Main Street, Suite 1, Woburn
MA 01801, USA. Jgilbard@theratears.com

Kate Kline, Manager of Strategic Communications
for Dry Eye Marketing, Allergan, Inc., 2525
Dupont Drive, Irvine CA 92612, USA. kline_
kate@allergan.com

Masatsugu Nakamura, PhD, General Manager
of Cornea & External Disease Group, Santen
Pharmaceutical, 8916-16 Takayama-cho Ikoma-
shi, Nara 630-0101, Japan. nakamuram@
santen.co.jp

**Ami Anand Shah, MD, Manager, Scientific and
Clinical Affairs, Global Pharmaceutical, Bausch
& Lomb, 1400 N. Goodman Street, Rochester,
NY 14609, USA.

lan Vessey, Novartis Pharma AG, Ophthalmics,
Strategic Marketing and Portfolio Management,
Peter Merian Strasse 80, Basel CH 4052,
Switzerland. Ian.vessey@novartis.com

* haben Personen ersetzt, die nicht mehr in den
jeweiligen Abteilungen oder Firmen sind

** nicht mehr bei der Firma
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